
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-845

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:6/15/2021 6/15/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Sixth Amendment to the Agreement between Broward County and Gresham
Smith, Agreement No. R0900601R1, to provide additional scope for the Terminal Modernization
program at Broward County's Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport, extending the term of
the Agreement through December 31, 2024, and modifying certain terms and conditions, for an
increase in the not-to-exceed amount of $10,000,000, increasing the total Agreement from
$45,600,000 to $55,600,000; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Sixth Amendment, 2. Exhibit 2 - OESBD Memorandum, 3. Exhibit 3 - Agreement History

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

